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CAMPIONATO 1 CATEGORIA GIR. F

Squadra

GIOVANI ROSSONERI 2010

SAN GIMIGNANOSPORT

BORGO A BUGGIANO

VIACCIA

13

ROSELLE 2012

MANCIANO

VALDARBIA

BARBERINO

ARGENTARIO

ALBERESE

FONTEBLANDA

CASTIGLIONESE

STAGGIA

PONTE ARBIA

CASOLESE

70

61

39

33

34

36

56

34

36

35

28

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

21

18

10

17

11

12

10

12

11

11

11

12

10

12

12

11

16

67

43

32

37

26

32

51

42

40

31

34

25

21

3

39

35

30

33

45

41

38

48

42

22




